111000015558

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Address)		
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	: #)
·	MAIT	
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	•	

Office Use Only



300235347193

05/22/12--01011--012 **60.00

SECRETARY OF STATE TALL AHASSEE, FLORIDA

2012 MAY 22 AM 5: 0:

J. SAULSBERRY EXAMINER

MAY 23 2012

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registratión Sect Division of Corp					
SUBJI	ECT:	LSO ENT	ERPRISES, LLC			
		Name of Limi	ted Liability Company			
		mendment and fee(s) are sub	_			
		L	NDSEY THOMPSON			
			Name of Person		_	
LSO ENTERPRISES, LLC		,				
Firm/Company			- 5 :	2		
28711 S. DIESEL DR		1 S. DIESEL DR. UNIT	· 1	JECR LLA	7017 HAY 22	
Address			- HAS	>		
BONITA SPRINGS, FL 34135		(1)				
			City/State and Zip Code		1014 11S.	بغ 🛴
		E-mail address: (VT1952@GMAIL.COM to be used for future annual report	notification)	RIDA	9: 02
For fur	ther information cor	ncerning this matter, please c	all:			
	LINDSE	Y THOMPSON	at (239)	898-1034		
Name of Person		Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number		er		
Enclose	ed is a check for the	following amount:				
□\$25	.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enc	losed) Certifie	ate of Status &	
	MAILIN	NG ADDRESS:	STREET/CO	OURIER ADDRESS:		

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

LSC (<u>Name of the Limited L</u> (A F	DENTERP iability Compan lorida Limited Li	RISES, LLC y as it now appears on our records ability Company)	<u>:</u>)	_	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab Florida document numberL110000155		were filed on02/07/201	1 and	l assigne	ed
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	/ing:				
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of t</u>	he limited liabil	ity company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and end with 'L.L.C."	the words "Limite	ed Liability Company," the designati	ion "LLC" or	the abbr	eviation
Enter new principal offices address, if applicab	ole:	28711 S. DIESEL DR.	TALL	2012	
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	ADDRESS)	UNIT 1	A	K	
		BONITA SPRINGS, FL 34	135 S	22	210.2 Tex 5000*)
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		28711 S. DIESEL DR.	RY OF SIMIE	A	
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		UNIT 1		:02	
		BONITA SPRINGS, FL 34135			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office			ter the nan	ie of th	<u>ie new</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:	LINDSEY TH	IOMPSON			
New Registered Office Address:	28711 S. DIESEL DR. UNIT 1				
	Enter Florida street address				
	BONITA SPRINGS , Florida		a34	34135	
		City	Zip (Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 2

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGRM	LINDSEY THOMPSON	28711 S. DIESEL DR. UNIT 1 BONITA SPRINGS, FL 34135	
MGRM	DAN THOMPSON	28411 DEL LAGO WAY BONITA SPRINGS, FL 34135	Add ✓ Remove
MGR	TERI THOMPSON	28411 DEL LAGO WAY BONITA SPRINGS, FL 34135	Add Remove
	<u></u>		Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
D. If amend	ling any other information, enter ch	ange(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessar	
			2012 MAY 22
 Dated	MAY 21,	2012 .	AM 9: 02 FELORIDA
	Signature of a man	lsey Many seminative of a member	
	-	INDSEY THOMPSON	
		ped or printed name of signee	

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00